
Office of the Executive Engineer 
Salt Lake Reclamation Division 

Nirman Bhawan, Salt Lake, 
Kolkata- 700 091 

CORRIGENDUM-II 

MEMO NO:- 8-385/14/Pt-Il/1441 Dated: 28/11/2022 

Tender Title: eNIT No- WBUDMA/EE/SLRD /NIT-1 le/2022-23 of EE/Salt Lake Reclamation Division(Sl-05) 
Tender Reference No N.I.T No - WBUDMA/EE/SLRD/NIT-lle/2022-23 ofEE/SLRD 
Tender ID: 2022_UDD_ 420346_5 
Name of Work: Renovation & Uprising of existing Culvert over drain beside Belgachia dumping yard within the 
jurisdiction of Howrah Municipal Corporation under Salt lake Reclamation Sub-Division-II of Salt lake Reclamation 
Division, Salt lake Reclamation development Circle(SLRDC) 

>All bidders are hereby requested to read the following events: 
Date and Time Schedule: 

Instead of Read as 

SI. Activity Date & Time Date & Time No. 

1. Publishing Date: 07 /11/2022 at 17.30 hrs. 07 /11/2022 at 17.30 hrs. 

2. Document Download 07 /11/2022 at 17.30 hrs. 07 /11/2022 at 17.30 hrs. start date: 

3. Bid submission start 14/11/2022 at 12.30 hrs. 14/11/2022 at 12.30 hrs. date: 

4. Document Download 28/11/2022 at 12.30 hrs. 05/12/2022 at 12.30 hrs. end date: 

5. Bid submission end 28/11/2022 at 12.30 hrs. 05/12/2022 at 12.30 hrs. date: 

6. Technical Bid opening 30/11/2022 at 12.00 hrs. 07 /12/2022 at 12.30 hrs. date: 

7. Financial Bid opening To be notified later. To be notified later. date: 

$d{k- 
Executive Engineer 

Salt Lake reclamation Division 
MEMO NO:· 8-385/14/Pt-II/1441 Dated: 28/11/2022 

Copy forwarded for information & necessary action to:- 
1. The Secretary, to the Govt. of W.B., Department of Urban Development Department & Municipal Affairs, 

N agarayan,Kolkata-64. 
2. The Special Secretary to the Govt. of West Bengal (SKD}, IT & e-Gov Cell, Department of Urban Development 

Department & Municipal Affairs, 3rd Floor, Nagarayan, Kol-64 
\)<" Special Engineer, SLR & D Circle, Nirman Bhawan, Salt Lake, Kolkata-91. 

4. Computer Cell of Urban Development Department, Nagarayan Bldg. DF Block, Salt Lake,Kolkata-64 with a 
request to publish this NIT in Departmental website of Urban Development Department, 
www.wburbnservices.gov. in/egov.udma@gmail.com 

5. The Executive Engineer & T.A to Special Engineer, Salt Lake Reclamation & Development Circle, Nirman Bhawan, Salt 
Lake, Kolkata-91 

6. Executive Engineer, Salt Lake Construction Division, Nirman Bhawan, Salt Lake, Kolkata-91 
7. Executive Engineer, Bidhannagar Municipal Services Division, Nirman Bhawan, Salt Lake, Kolkata-91. 
8. Executive Engineer, Central Mechanical Division, Nirman Bhawan, Salt Lake, Kolkata-91. 
9. Notice Board of this Office. 

Executive Engineer 
Salt Lake Reclamation Division 

� 

>All other terms and conditions would remain same. 
>It would be the part of tender agreement. 


	image_001.pdf (p.1)

